STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76H 52093-00 GROUND WATER CERTIFICATE Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	CARYN F WIERSMA 6466 N 55TH ST E IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401
	PAUL J WIERSMA 6466 N 55TH ST E IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401
	LYNN E WARD PO BOX 238 CONNER, MT 59827
	OWNER LYNN E WARD RETAINED. CONTRACT FOR DEED INTEREST.
Priority Date:	MAY 16, 1983 at 09:21 A.M.
	ty Date: MAY 16, 1983 at 09:21 A.M.
Purpose (use):	DOMESTIC
Maximum Flow Rate:	20.00 GPM
Maximum Volume:	1.50 AC-FT
Source Name:	GROUNDWATER
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER
Point of Diversion and M	
<u>ID</u> 1	<u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> SENENW 32 2N 20W RAVALLI
	a: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 DEVELOPED SPRING
Purpose (Use):	DOMESTIC
Households:	1
Volume:	1.50 AC-FT
Period of Use:	MARCH 1 to OCTOBER 31
Place of Use:	
$\frac{\mathbf{ID}}{1}$ Acres	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountySENENW322N20WRAVALLI
Geocodes/Valid:	13-1074-32-1-01-07-0000 - Y

Remarks:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 05/06/94.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 07/10/98.